
The Seventh Sign
Yngwie Malmsteen

The Seventh Sign
Words & Music by Yngwie Malmsteen

1/5

= 138

Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1
Intro

5
7 5 7 3 7

7
7

5
7

4
7

5
7

7
7 3 7 5 3

N-Gt

4

7 5 4 5 7 4 5
7 5 7 3 7

7
7

5
7

4
7

5
7

7
7

7

3 7 5 3
7

4 5 7 4
10

12 10 12 8 12
12

12
10

12
9

12
10

12
12

12

11

8 12 10 8
12 10 9 10 12 9 12

12 10 12 9 12
12

12
10

16

10 8 10 7 10
10

10
8

8 7 8 5 8
8

8
7

9
7

7
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

21

9
7

7
7

9
7

7
7

8
7 12

11 14 11
12 7

9 8
9

6 8 9
7 8

24

30

36
Verse

42

48

54

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

60

66

72
Chorus

78
1. 2.

84
Interlude

90

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

96
Solo

102

107

112

118

124

130

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

136

142

148
4x

4x

154

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


